
Rang Nom Prénom BD Parties Total Part. Moyenne

1 Cornuz Valérie VD 231 197 217 195 158 189 221 175 227 1810 9 201.11

2 Company Joëlle GE 216 185 183 179 205 195 238 194 189 1784 9 198.22

3 Zini Muriel VD 183 213 220 213 167 188 200 178 177 1739 9 193.22

4 Martinez Mary-Claude GE 170 181 154 213 178 205 189 179 191 1660 9 184.44

5 Corminboeuf Natacha VD 157 183 179 166 204 179 206 201 182 1657 9 184.11

6 Graff Nathalie GE 153 167 200 143 172 189 208 203 158 1593 9 177.00

7 Pari Françoise VD 193 153 170 148 175 166 181 164 170 1520 9 168.89

8 Martinez Vanessa GE 166 179 190 155 182 158 175 153 137 1495 9 166.11

9 Pakosz Cécile GE 157 188 188 136 141 179 154 171 176 1490 9 165.56

10 Ferri Salomé GE 172 200 185 126 150 136 164 158 144 1435 9 159.44

11 Karakash Iris GE 151 177 177 198 148 157 168 165 170 1511 9 167.89
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Rang Nom Prénom BD Parties Total Part. Moyenne

1 Binggeli Keys VD 159 201 187 191 180 213 236 184 203 1754 9 194.89

2 Tabozzi Cindy VD 154 146 157 161 128 155 191 215 232 1539 9 171.00

3 Moyat-Gonon Magali GE 148 176 163 189 153 180 170 194 159 1532 9 170.22

4 Courtois Patricia GE 168 159 145 192 158 166 211 157 163 1519 9 168.78

5 Tougne Bernadette VD 173 191 158 193 134 151 165 166 168 1499 9 166.56

6 Gallardo Gissela GE 140 170 153 250 140 138 127 157 196 1471 9 163.44

7 Jeanrenaud Claudine NE 166 134 166 155 162 168 172 181 159 1463 9 162.56

8 Marro Sushanti GE 178 149 189 199 187 132 132 140 148 1454 9 161.56

9 Bramm Emeline GE 172 147 171 164 156 141 167 181 147 1446 9 160.67

10 Faller Neza GE 142 164 167 180 178 132 159 161 160 1443 9 160.33

11 Jeanrenaud Claire-Lise NE 161 181 156 147 133 147 165 165 169 1424 9 158.22

12 Obojtek Renée GE 143 158 152 163 169 156 145 134 180 1400 9 155.56

13 Faller Noraida GE 153 182 143 178 147 141 126 179 146 1395 9 155.00

14 Dilsuk Linda GE 170 143 166 142 154 135 167 132 164 1373 9 152.56

15 Flores Merlinda GE 152 192 153 135 132 147 127 170 162 1370 9 152.22

16 Hagner Nadia GE 202 141 161 130 133 145 143 151 162 1368 9 152.00

17 Treuvey Fernanda GE 114 123 155 143 169 171 149 150 158 1332 9 148.00

18 Aries Claudia GE 165 131 139 142 134 158 129 162 168 1328 9 147.56

19 Haddad Marie NE 116 158 143 132 146 133 158 158 150 1294 9 143.78

20 Alves Sonia GE 152 124 170 132 145 155 135 127 122 1262 9 140.22

21 Tissot Yvette GE 154 134 156 113 120 123 135 171 155 1261 9 140.11

22 Cardinaux Patricia GE 143 131 157 127 138 184 116 111 115 1222 9 135.78

23 Pandelli Alessandra JU 130 140 135 117 148 144 141 142 124 1221 9 135.67

24 Guex-Crosier Aurélie GE 107 134 106 116 164 121 155 136 123 1162 9 129.11

25 Alido Ma Mae GE 136 163 145 127 128 100 99 125 137 1160 9 128.89
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Rang Nom Prénom BD Parties Total Part. Moyenne

1 Mendes Vasco VD 261 243 279 218 225 217 258 204 191 2096 9 232.89
2 Regenass Cédric VD 227 264 217 212 247 206 235 225 227 2060 9 228.89
3 Oberson Christophe VD 236 214 215 227 279 215 166 206 236 1994 9 221.56
4 Silvestre Marcio VD 188 203 246 279 236 226 226 206 172 1982 9 220.22
5 Godel Jean-Marc VD 250 216 221 258 210 192 212 196 202 1957 9 217.44
6 Bezuchet Eric VD 150 204 267 227 233 212 247 213 203 1956 9 217.33
7 Valladares Santiago VD 253 194 172 249 215 245 186 192 232 1938 9 215.33
8 Zini Ivan VD 223 196 188 194 214 210 235 196 269 1925 9 213.89
9 Barbosa De Silv Pedro VD 236 182 244 191 203 219 236 192 213 1916 9 212.89
10 Syrvet Pierre-André VD 226 204 235 193 198 202 235 232 182 1907 9 211.89
11 Romailler Grégoire VD 241 174 233 173 224 247 179 216 172 1859 9 206.56
12 Golay Daniel GE 215 234 187 191 209 171 214 220 208 1849 9 205.44
13 Urgese Antonio VD 176 235 176 174 193 242 228 223 196 1843 9 204.78
14 Da Silva Carlos VD 207 197 182 195 204 224 202 201 226 1838 9 204.22
15 Ecoffey Xavier VD 220 193 254 200 237 160 183 200 169 1816 9 201.78
16 Seydoux Pascal GE 200 188 201 203 176 236 209 193 194 1800 9 200.00
17 Cardinaux Pierre-Alain VD 248 167 195 187 203 228 175 204 175 1782 9 198.00
18 Duc Pierre VD 188 210 161 193 190 196 202 243 180 1763 9 195.89
19 Pereira Paulo VD 174 215 168 189 184 208 199 177 232 1746 9 194.00
20 Cherbuin Michel VD 217 192 207 195 185 192 196 172 170 1726 9 191.78
21 Martignano Luigi VD 212 224 185 175 171 167 208 187 171 1700 9 188.89
22 Genillard Ralph-Yves GE 170 193 227 188 156 192 177 136 232 1671 9 185.67
23 D'Apice Vincenzo GE 169 211 193 154 196 202 128 164 190 1607 9 178.56
24 Corminboeuf Pascal GE 182 187 198 212 156 160 172 159 177 1603 9 178.11
25 Vontobel Larry VD 208 203 177 233 243 167 205 221 172 1829 9 203.22

Championnats Suisses 2011
Qualifications régionales

Résultats Hommes A

23.02.2011 D.Mezenen R. Bottinelli



Rang Nom Prénom BD Parties Total Part. Moyenne

1 Defago Michael VD 254 237 256 200 203 162 247 197 216 1972 9 219.11

2 Morales Eduardo GE 203 205 182 176 215 213 189 236 224 1843 9 204.78

3 Luscher Eric VD 223 169 222 186 205 226 213 217 169 1830 9 203.33

4 Dodah Moonesh GE 169 191 174 188 212 224 209 257 206 1830 9 203.33

5 Bertola Michel VD 173 223 202 213 202 204 168 214 200 1799 9 199.89

6 Manco Daniel GE 190 208 207 220 153 179 216 193 220 1786 9 198.44

7 Diserens Didier VD 163 222 209 232 172 160 214 211 193 1776 9 197.33

8 Chopard Grégory JU 202 217 155 231 223 201 208 168 159 1764 9 196.00

9 Chamoux Pascal GE 183 204 183 164 168 193 215 212 235 1757 9 195.22

10 Gillet Romain NE 209 203 196 175 201 199 191 219 151 1744 9 193.78

11 Burgé Serge GE 177 177 168 224 227 182 228 189 171 1743 9 193.67

12 Blatti Guy VD 205 196 168 239 195 179 187 186 182 1737 9 193.00

13 Albert Hervé NE 177 179 202 209 203 214 179 166 202 1731 9 192.33

14 Liquiran Léonardo VD 196 192 164 222 267 173 156 181 179 1730 9 192.22

15 Savarino Guiseppe VD 211 132 178 186 168 265 239 160 189 1728 9 192.00

16 Courtois Damien GE 141 203 186 198 199 160 161 231 231 1710 9 190.00

17 Cuccurullo Michel VD 179 206 187 158 152 241 211 169 185 1688 9 187.56

18 Pfister Yves VD 175 166 170 192 187 191 193 151 247 1672 9 185.78

19 Girardin Patrice VD 180 222 163 215 179 139 166 203 190 1657 9 184.11

20 Wiederkehr Sandro GE 169 163 141 170 188 254 174 221 174 1654 9 183.78

21 Pierrehumbert Philippe GE 185 150 179 160 155 254 166 193 204 1646 9 182.89

22 Hutzli Christian GE 148 170 205 188 202 206 181 147 191 1638 9 182.00

23 Nemeskeri Julien GE 179 177 174 214 176 176 193 174 170 1633 9 181.44

24 De Felicis Berardo VD 176 172 184 176 184 181 164 200 179 1616 9 179.56

25 Pépin Thomas GE 181 190 151 166 212 209 164 169 170 1612 9 179.11

26 Papaux Pierre VD 134 193 159 176 204 200 155 189 201 1611 9 179.00

27 Perito Pascal GE 167 157 169 189 149 183 179 222 184 1599 9 177.67

28 Guillermet André GE 159 162 161 146 171 257 180 208 153 1597 9 177.44

29 Dhers Anthony GE 200 179 182 168 199 149 211 141 151 1580 9 175.56

30 Turla Giovanni VD 185 181 164 177 200 168 153 155 188 1571 9 174.56

31 Carolino Romulo GE 166 138 154 209 202 194 200 137 163 1563 9 173.67

32 Gamboa David GE 168 172 178 174 183 158 148 190 186 1557 9 173.00

33 Binggeli Didier VD 174 157 181 206 119 162 204 151 196 1550 9 172.22

34 Maulet André GE 138 169 154 194 166 180 168 170 178 1517 9 168.56

35 Guex-Crosier Régis GE 180 165 136 169 186 181 169 155 138 1479 9 164.33

36 Gabriel Eric GE 244 242 183 200 218 218 191 190 205 1891 9 210.11
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Rang Nom Prénom BD Parties Total Part. Moyenne

1 Duarte Ivo Marcio VD 188 234 212 236 233 190 244 248 196 1981 9 220.11

2 Mas Javier VD 165 215 145 236 201 279 256 155 233 1885 9 209.44

3 Zurcher Christophe GE 180 204 265 200 214 223 219 180 190 1875 9 208.33

4 Casarano Marco VD 183 218 243 202 163 209 203 170 245 1836 9 204.00

5 Fontaine Joël GE 158 122 178 259 237 174 280 223 202 1833 9 203.67

6 Bourrecoud Philippe VD 216 197 194 147 181 205 267 182 200 1789 9 198.78

7 Martignano Francesco VD 178 195 171 215 214 203 206 219 182 1783 9 198.11

8 Guillaume-Gent Christophe VD 161 207 197 207 200 204 169 203 206 1754 9 194.89

9 Monnerat Jean-Bernard JU 197 189 201 185 205 216 192 156 178 1719 9 191.00

10 Gamage Drew VD 175 166 205 202 213 200 178 171 188 1698 9 188.67

11 Genevaz Clive VD 179 179 169 178 190 157 201 190 220 1663 9 184.78

12 Regenass Christophe VD 184 197 207 165 135 199 236 171 169 1663 9 184.78

13 Pires Vitor VD 211 182 204 165 158 177 216 190 159 1662 9 184.67

14 Bobba Serge VD 233 179 163 178 193 168 174 213 159 1660 9 184.44

15 Willemin Fabien JU 190 226 201 169 165 191 120 191 180 1633 9 181.44

16 Lansaque Jean-Marie GE 169 149 136 165 192 224 242 154 193 1624 9 180.44

17 Halapi Etienne JU 137 188 267 194 161 217 138 176 146 1624 9 180.44

18 Mazola Cyril NE 139 171 167 168 234 196 182 207 150 1614 9 179.33

19 Flores Alfredo GE 186 180 171 154 173 211 220 172 146 1613 9 179.22

20 Minuti Roberto VD 174 165 158 216 202 150 157 191 193 1606 9 178.44

21 Escibano Juan JU 205 193 139 203 194 190 164 158 159 1605 9 178.33

22 Maietta Dominique GE 166 178 178 156 213 184 173 174 178 1600 9 177.78

23 Deschenaux Joseph GE 180 173 186 155 148 199 191 173 193 1598 9 177.56

24 Dietrich Claude VD 157 175 159 201 139 181 220 234 130 1596 9 177.33

25 Grohens François VD 181 165 164 242 187 147 185 171 147 1589 9 176.56

26 Bœuf Jacques GE 184 180 174 162 161 189 168 183 182 1583 9 175.89

27 Regenass Roland VD 188 135 167 200 146 193 190 181 181 1581 9 175.67

28 Giacomini Florent GE 185 153 196 181 172 205 145 172 171 1580 9 175.56

29 Schwab Nicolas NE 152 179 160 176 174 152 182 233 167 1575 9 175.00

30 Coppex Régis VD 177 190 156 158 170 169 164 175 211 1570 9 174.44

31 Monnier Michel GE 107 200 176 177 180 181 165 225 158 1569 9 174.33

32 Butcher Graham VD 207 201 133 181 151 171 178 157 179 1558 9 173.11

33 Des-Pouy Robert VD 178 138 171 216 179 169 169 158 157 1535 9 170.56
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34 Musa Jesper GE 182 177 188 176 182 159 148 150 172 1534 9 170.44

35 Gili Roberto GE 167 196 163 190 166 178 150 163 155 1528 9 169.78

36 Lehmann Joël JU 199 137 178 159 107 170 176 214 182 1522 9 169.11

37 Iff Adrien GE 149 155 194 178 199 125 153 185 169 1507 9 167.44

38 Burri Fernand GE 142 148 187 182 133 160 168 214 169 1503 9 167.00

39 Nicole Roger GE 164 161 185 135 165 158 147 187 168 1470 9 163.33

40 Bergès Christian VD 173 158 171 181 136 159 166 166 158 1468 9 163.11

41 Viesti Luigi JU 139 164 139 175 173 157 150 168 192 1457 9 161.89

42 Jupaj Asllam VD 197 183 121 184 108 144 151 180 172 1440 9 160.00

43 Cachin Christopher VD 202 143 158 183 129 150 176 169 125 1435 9 159.44

44 Meier Pierre GE 139 158 156 146 223 156 179 125 149 1431 9 159.00

45 Ecoffey Philippe VD 134 156 168 177 144 149 156 170 164 1418 9 157.56

46 Clemares André JU 185 148 157 176 166 101 171 167 138 1409 9 156.56

47 Wacek Urich GE 163 189 163 122 137 171 140 159 158 1402 9 155.78

48 Del Soldato Jacki VD 158 173 157 160 201 127 116 168 141 1401 9 155.67

49 Morath Nick VD 128 155 155 136 159 181 178 159 131 1382 9 153.56

50 Moser René GE 152 134 166 153 144 166 147 130 180 1372 9 152.44



Rang Nom Prénom BD Parties Total Part. Moyenne

1 Alido Ma Mae GE 136 163 145 127 128 100 99 125 137 1160 9 128.89
2 Alves Sonia GE 152 124 170 132 145 155 135 127 122 1262 9 140.22
3 Aries Claudia GE 165 131 139 142 134 158 129 162 168 1328 9 147.56
4 Bœuf Jacques GE 184 180 174 162 161 189 168 183 182 1583 9 175.89
5 Bramm Emeline GE 172 147 171 164 156 141 167 181 147 1446 9 160.67
6 Burgé Serge GE 177 177 168 224 227 182 228 189 171 1743 9 193.67
7 Burri Fernand GE 142 148 187 182 133 160 168 214 169 1503 9 167.00
8 Cardinaux Patricia GE 143 131 157 127 138 184 116 111 115 1222 9 135.78
9 Carolino Romulo GE 166 138 154 209 202 194 200 137 163 1563 9 173.67
10 Chamoux Pascal GE 183 204 183 164 168 193 215 212 235 1757 9 195.22
11 Company Joëlle GE 216 185 183 179 205 195 238 194 189 1784 9 198.22
12 Corminboeuf Pascal GE 182 187 198 212 156 160 172 159 177 1603 9 178.11
13 Courtois Damien GE 141 203 186 198 199 160 161 231 231 1710 9 190.00
14 Courtois Patricia GE 168 159 145 192 158 166 211 157 163 1519 9 168.78
15 D'Apice Vincenzo GE 169 211 193 154 196 202 128 164 190 1607 9 178.56
16 Deschenaux Joseph GE 180 173 186 155 148 199 191 173 193 1598 9 177.56
17 Dhers Anthony GE 200 179 182 168 199 149 211 141 151 1580 9 175.56
18 Dilsuk Linda GE 170 143 166 142 154 135 167 132 164 1373 9 152.56
19 Dodah Moonesh GE 169 191 174 188 212 224 209 257 206 1830 9 203.33
20 Faller Neza GE 142 164 167 180 178 132 159 161 160 1443 9 160.33
21 Faller Noraida GE 153 182 143 178 147 141 126 179 146 1395 9 155.00
22 Ferri Salomé GE 172 200 185 126 150 136 164 158 144 1435 9 159.44
23 Flores Alfredo GE 186 180 171 154 173 211 220 172 146 1613 9 179.22
24 Flores Merlinda GE 152 192 153 135 132 147 127 170 162 1370 9 152.22
25 Fontaine Joël GE 158 122 178 259 237 174 280 223 202 1833 9 203.67
26 Gabriel Eric GE 244 242 183 200 218 218 191 190 205 1891 9 210.11
27 Gallardo Gissela GE 140 170 153 250 140 138 127 157 196 1471 9 163.44
28 Gamboa David GE 168 172 178 174 183 158 148 190 186 1557 9 173.00
29 Genillard Ralph-Yves GE 170 193 227 188 156 192 177 136 232 1671 9 185.67
30 Giacomini Florent GE 185 153 196 181 172 205 145 172 171 1580 9 175.56
31 Gili Roberto GE 167 196 163 190 166 178 150 163 155 1528 9 169.78
32 Golay Daniel GE 215 234 187 191 209 171 214 220 208 1849 9 205.44
33 Graff Nathalie GE 153 167 200 143 172 189 208 203 158 1593 9 177.00
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34 Guex-Crosier Régis GE 180 165 136 169 186 181 169 155 138 1479 9 164.33
35 Guex-Crosier Aurélie GE 107 134 106 116 164 121 155 136 123 1162 9 129.11
36 Guillermet André GE 159 162 161 146 171 257 180 208 153 1597 9 177.44
37 Hagner Nadia GE 202 141 161 130 133 145 143 151 162 1368 9 152.00
38 Hutzli Christian GE 148 170 205 188 202 206 181 147 191 1638 9 182.00
39 Iff Adrien GE 149 155 194 178 199 125 153 185 169 1507 9 167.44
40 Karakash Iris GE 151 177 177 198 148 157 168 165 170 1511 9 167.89
41 Lansaque Jean-Marie GE 169 149 136 165 192 224 242 154 193 1624 9 180.44
42 Maietta Dominique GE 166 178 178 156 213 184 173 174 178 1600 9 177.78
43 Manco Daniel GE 190 208 207 220 153 179 216 193 220 1786 9 198.44
44 Marro Sushanti GE 178 149 189 199 187 132 132 140 148 1454 9 161.56
45 Martinez Mary-Claude GE 170 181 154 213 178 205 189 179 191 1660 9 184.44
46 Martinez Vanessa GE 166 179 190 155 182 158 175 153 137 1495 9 166.11
47 Maulet André GE 138 169 154 194 166 180 168 170 178 1517 9 168.56
48 Meier Pierre GE 139 158 156 146 223 156 179 125 149 1431 9 159.00
49 Monnier Michel GE 107 200 176 177 180 181 165 225 158 1569 9 174.33
50 Morales Eduardo GE 203 205 182 176 215 213 189 236 224 1843 9 204.78
51 Moser René GE 152 134 166 153 144 166 147 130 180 1372 9 152.44
52 Moyat-Gonon Magali GE 148 176 163 189 153 180 170 194 159 1532 9 170.22
53 Musa Jesper GE 182 177 188 176 182 159 148 150 172 1534 9 170.44
54 Nemeskeri Julien GE 179 177 174 214 176 176 193 174 170 1633 9 181.44
55 Nicole Roger GE 164 161 185 135 165 158 147 187 168 1470 9 163.33
56 Obojtek Renée GE 143 158 152 163 169 156 145 134 180 1400 9 155.56
57 Pakosz Cécile GE 157 188 188 136 141 179 154 171 176 1490 9 165.56
58 Pépin Thomas GE 181 190 151 166 212 209 164 169 170 1612 9 179.11
59 Perito Pascal GE 167 157 169 189 149 183 179 222 184 1599 9 177.67
60 Pierrehumbert Philippe GE 185 150 179 160 155 254 166 193 204 1646 9 182.89
61 Seydoux Pascal GE 200 188 201 203 176 236 209 193 194 1800 9 200.00
62 Tissot Yvette GE 154 134 156 113 120 123 135 171 155 1261 9 140.11
63 Treuvey Fernanda GE 114 123 155 143 169 171 149 150 158 1332 9 148.00
64 Wacek Urich GE 163 189 163 122 137 171 140 159 158 1402 9 155.78
65 Wiederkehr Sandro GE 169 163 141 170 188 254 174 221 174 1654 9 183.78
66 Zurcher Christophe GE 180 204 265 200 214 223 219 180 190 1875 9 208.33
67 Chopard Grégory JU 202 217 155 231 223 201 208 168 159 1764 9 196.00
68 Clemares André JU 185 148 157 176 166 101 171 167 138 1409 9 156.56
69 Escibano Juan JU 205 193 139 203 194 190 164 158 159 1605 9 178.33
70 Halapi Etienne JU 137 188 267 194 161 217 138 176 146 1624 9 180.44
71 Lehmann Joël JU 199 137 178 159 107 170 176 214 182 1522 9 169.11
72 Monnerat Jean-Bernard JU 197 189 201 185 205 216 192 156 178 1719 9 191.00



73 Pandelli Alessandra JU 130 140 135 117 148 144 141 142 124 1221 9 135.67
74 Viesti Luigi JU 139 164 139 175 173 157 150 168 192 1457 9 161.89
75 Willemin Fabien JU 190 226 201 169 165 191 120 191 180 1633 9 181.44
76 Albert Hervé NE 177 179 202 209 203 214 179 166 202 1731 9 192.33
77 Gillet Romain NE 209 203 196 175 201 199 191 219 151 1744 9 193.78
78 Haddad Marie NE 116 158 143 132 146 133 158 158 150 1294 9 143.78
79 Jeanrenaud Claudine NE 166 134 166 155 162 168 172 181 159 1463 9 162.56
80 Jeanrenaud Claire-Lise NE 161 181 156 147 133 147 165 165 169 1424 9 158.22
81 Mazola Cyril NE 139 171 167 168 234 196 182 207 150 1614 9 179.33
82 Schwab Nicolas NE 152 179 160 176 174 152 182 233 167 1575 9 175.00
83 Barbosa De Silv Pedro VD 236 182 244 191 203 219 236 192 213 1916 9 212.89
84 Bergès Christian VD 173 158 171 181 136 159 166 166 158 1468 9 163.11
85 Bertola Michel VD 173 223 202 213 202 204 168 214 200 1799 9 199.89
86 Bezuchet Eric VD 150 204 267 227 233 212 247 213 203 1956 9 217.33
87 Binggeli Didier VD 174 157 181 206 119 162 204 151 196 1550 9 172.22
88 Binggeli Keys VD 159 201 187 191 180 213 236 184 203 1754 9 194.89
89 Blatti Guy VD 205 196 168 239 195 179 187 186 182 1737 9 193.00
90 Bobba Serge VD 233 179 163 178 193 168 174 213 159 1660 9 184.44
91 Bourrecoud Philippe VD 216 197 194 147 181 205 267 182 200 1789 9 198.78
92 Butcher Graham VD 207 201 133 181 151 171 178 157 179 1558 9 173.11
93 Cachin Christopher VD 202 143 158 183 129 150 176 169 125 1435 9 159.44
94 Cardinaux Pierre-Alain VD 248 167 195 187 203 228 175 204 175 1782 9 198.00
95 Casarano Marco VD 183 218 243 202 163 209 203 170 245 1836 9 204.00
96 Cherbuin Michel VD 217 192 207 195 185 192 196 172 170 1726 9 191.78
97 Coppex Régis VD 177 190 156 158 170 169 164 175 211 1570 9 174.44
98 Corminboeuf Natacha VD 157 183 179 166 204 179 206 201 182 1657 9 184.11
99 Cornuz Valérie VD 231 197 217 195 158 189 221 175 227 1810 9 201.11
100 Cuccurullo Michel VD 179 206 187 158 152 241 211 169 185 1688 9 187.56
101 Da Silva Carlos VD 207 197 182 195 204 224 202 201 226 1838 9 204.22
102 De Felicis Berardo VD 176 172 184 176 184 181 164 200 179 1616 9 179.56
103 Defago Michael VD 254 237 256 200 203 162 247 197 216 1972 9 219.11
104 Del Soldato Jacki VD 158 173 157 160 201 127 116 168 141 1401 9 155.67
105 Des-Pouy Robert VD 178 138 171 216 179 169 169 158 157 1535 9 170.56
106 Dietrich Claude VD 157 175 159 201 139 181 220 234 130 1596 9 177.33
107 Diserens Didier VD 163 222 209 232 172 160 214 211 193 1776 9 197.33
108 Duarte Ivo Marcio VD 188 234 212 236 233 190 244 248 196 1981 9 220.11
109 Duc Pierre VD 188 210 161 193 190 196 202 243 180 1763 9 195.89
110 Ecoffey Xavier VD 220 193 254 200 237 160 183 200 169 1816 9 201.78
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111 Ecoffey Philippe VD 134 156 168 177 144 149 156 170 164 1418 9 157.56
112 Gamage Drew VD 175 166 205 202 213 200 178 171 188 1698 9 188.67
113 Genevaz Clive VD 179 179 169 178 190 157 201 190 220 1663 9 184.78
114 Girardin Patrice VD 180 222 163 215 179 139 166 203 190 1657 9 184.11
115 Godel Jean-Marc VD 250 216 221 258 210 192 212 196 202 1957 9 217.44
116 Grohens François VD 181 165 164 242 187 147 185 171 147 1589 9 176.56
117 Guillaume-Gent Christophe VD 161 207 197 207 200 204 169 203 206 1754 9 194.89
118 Jupaj Asllam VD 197 183 121 184 108 144 151 180 172 1440 9 160.00
119 Liquiran Léonardo VD 196 192 164 222 267 173 156 181 179 1730 9 192.22
120 Luscher Eric VD 223 169 222 186 205 226 213 217 169 1830 9 203.33
121 Martignano Luigi VD 212 224 185 175 171 167 208 187 171 1700 9 188.89
122 Martignano Francesco VD 178 195 171 215 214 203 206 219 182 1783 9 198.11
123 Mas Javier VD 165 215 145 236 201 279 256 155 233 1885 9 209.44
124 Mendes Vasco VD 261 243 279 218 225 217 258 204 191 2096 9 232.89
125 Minuti Roberto VD 174 165 158 216 202 150 157 191 193 1606 9 178.44
126 Morath Nick VD 128 155 155 136 159 181 178 159 131 1382 9 153.56
127 Oberson Christophe VD 236 214 215 227 279 215 166 206 236 1994 9 221.56
128 Papaux Pierre VD 134 193 159 176 204 200 155 189 201 1611 9 179.00
129 Pari Françoise VD 193 153 170 148 175 166 181 164 170 1520 9 168.89
130 Pereira Paulo VD 174 215 168 189 184 208 199 177 232 1746 9 194.00
131 Pfister Yves VD 175 166 170 192 187 191 193 151 247 1672 9 185.78
132 Pires Vitor VD 211 182 204 165 158 177 216 190 159 1662 9 184.67
133 Regenass Cédric VD 227 264 217 212 247 206 235 225 227 2060 9 228.89
134 Regenass Christophe VD 184 197 207 165 135 199 236 171 169 1663 9 184.78
135 Regenass Roland VD 188 135 167 200 146 193 190 181 181 1581 9 175.67
136 Romailler Grégoire VD 241 174 233 173 224 247 179 216 172 1859 9 206.56
137 Savarino Guiseppe VD 211 132 178 186 168 265 239 160 189 1728 9 192.00
138 Silvestre Marcio VD 188 203 246 279 236 226 226 206 172 1982 9 220.22
139 Syrvet Pierre-André VD 226 204 235 193 198 202 235 232 182 1907 9 211.89
140 Tabozzi Cindy VD 154 146 157 161 128 155 191 215 232 1539 9 171.00
141 Tougne Bernadette VD 173 191 158 193 134 151 165 166 168 1499 9 166.56
142 Turla Giovanni VD 185 181 164 177 200 168 153 155 188 1571 9 174.56
143 Urgese Antonio VD 176 235 176 174 193 242 228 223 196 1843 9 204.78
144 Valladares Santiago VD 253 194 172 249 215 245 186 192 232 1938 9 215.33
145 Vontobel Larry VD 208 203 177 233 243 167 205 221 172 1829 9 203.22
146 Zini Ivan VD 223 196 188 194 214 210 235 196 269 1925 9 213.89
147 Zini Muriel VD 183 213 220 213 167 188 200 178 177 1739 9 193.22
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